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influnarfnuanwl^viwui

-luua^Mwamwnmujnu^'itj^ini^u'noTij wua£a>jua:;i5uviudTiiwi5uasaw
wiioiiuvi 1 eiaifiw 2561 fî Tuv! 30 numou 2562 Mtfi: 1/1

UHunufni

fnuinnuiHu
molu
00120

nu9iu»in \)finJvT<tu
luthu

umuiuu^Tmi
itiliJ
00110

•nunn/M»n« uismninii nuwuflin limMlUMflU UHtMIUmi

mtmifrnmsm

uisiXutiuinii

00260

ilu-iutlistrint HuiMiumi4lntf-i

00210

iiutMiufffviniiu

ifuii'&4vi>4i;uin(
002SO

Nunsmi itutinuimntiKipiim
00240

tMinnsM iiHiuium-nnvoi

00320
iiHtmu4un«'V4

0041000230

4.300.834.00 4.608.388.73 72,000.00 4.680,386.73
luiAtu 2.508.720.00 2.508.720.00 4.680.386.732,508.720.00 2.508,720.00
luisicu (diu0ir4i) 6.949.682.83 6.595.292.00

6,595,292.00 4,925,672.00 430,080.001.127.020.00nwoinmu 1.239.540.00975.038.00
975.038.00 801,568.00 8,400.00mflnBO 15.000.003.216.097.10 150.070.002.215.900.59

2,215,900.59 1,064,019.78 349,091.20 204,374.00

hmaiimilT/in

255.783.611.126.311.90

690.000.00

230.327.00716.616.88 82.502.00 4.300.00716.616.86 292.715.95 41,180.00 180,634.20 162.604.51665.381.10 7.604.00 4.200.00665,381.10 539.485.33
hfliiTmii 125.895.77389.600.00 282.920.00

282,920.00 268.610.00
n6nuiiiisB4rfnn1i4

nu^iuiu

14.310.003.259.453.00 2.834,200.00 821.300.00 3,655.500.00 466.100.00 148,200.00 2.309.100.0015,000.00 479.500.0015.000.00 225.000.00 27,600.0015,000.00 15,000.00
lucnMuu 845,901.17 804.258.31

804,258.31 72.857.14 534.500.00

1.512,788.20

96.901.17

4.354,205.06

■njjsnij 25.028,420.00 22.221.713.59 893,300.00 23,115,013.59 10.954,748.20 398,671.20
709,827.00 315,108.00 36,100.00 4,680,386.73

iflmm 219.400.00 229.692.20 229,692.20laaiuiuuvi n'lufu un
uoutym 29.850.00 36.652.24 36,652.24
iol4r«tn»ifviuflu 185.000.00 223.597.72 223.597.72
luWainoisniuiJtnf)
rniTwirfl'Bti 165.200.00 145.093.00 145.093.00

)uMO«iinS«i 12.000.00 3.000.00 3.000.00
tuwsmw 3.500.00 1.628.00

1.628.00
12.951.600.00 13.840.352.79 13.840,352.79
11,461.870.00 11.267.779.00 11.267.779.00

■nuTu 25.028.420.00

ziiunu
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^uus(^5nu:;m'jHu

lVlfILnH^1US'Sl}>l*li)W5WU1 B.UjJIq fl.WSlDI
iww m ium' 30 nuuiuu 2562

(u-Niasinus awsvMi#)

wonu-jommiMnw

(unonwij'stu Mai^iuqjjj)

iJawMfiinaeiiua'nwItiwgMUT

^UM^WO

j m 30 f^uuiuu 2561 fu 30 /lutJiuu 2562 {

wuRffmarNvtfJinsuifn-s {MunuiMw 2) 20.335,346.68 24,636,199.65 4,300,852.97
wwpJnnwuvjUci>jiKwntim'sivifiuia 1,781,784.47 2,009,114.61 227,330.14

iTwauM?wJ 22,117.131.15 26,645,314.26 4,528,183.11
MuSuiiazji^ua^au r

■noa'iuft-Miinu (mjjiuimw 5) 130,080.00 1,277,455.76 1,147,375.76
i3u?u»Jin (vwjiuiM^j 4) 146,155.79 186,432.92 40,277.13

TlWMlJjIu 276,235.79 1.463,888.68 1,187,652.89
i5uasaw (mwiuimw 8) 12.000,203.36 14.811,821.38 2,811,618.02
wuvjua'TSiNwuasaw 9.840,692.00 10,369,604.20 528,912.20
wa5i'vnit)'jnT5«iiii3u>nul5njna

/ -

22,117,131.1^ 26,6^14.26 4,528,183.11
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Mwnuiviei 2

iiiwiuwusfmarwutJinsuifni

IVlflUTJIWIUa^lJjl^VJOWUT B.llj/lt)

IWU4 tu luv? 30 nviunuu 2562

-  ■ • TlUmi '
:  «nuiui?u ̂  ^

0.00
ouifmnrilMu (mhihu) ininwsioi

iJirinviBBjjviiMu unjUiaw 512-0-26239-2
6,664.883.93

lJui/iviiJisan LiyiliaiiM 512-2-08391-6
3.200.312.52

ilisinviiJisai uiyfliauvi 512-2-08392-4
4.979,550.23

suifniii^BnTimwi'jiiarHMmiurminiwn aninnj/la

iJisinviaBwviwo ijiy^iaii^ 01-572-2-50353-6
5.982,588.92

UirinviaBwviiwo LtqfgiauM" 02-002-7-93606-8
3.381.88

LlinrmiJ'stai ujyfiaij^ 30-572-4-02399-0
666.487.00

BunmiDifniswifiTisvi inmw^itn

iJisinMiJirai unj^iaiJM 070-21-000328-7
3,138.995.17

*nw
24,636.199.65



5u
vl

ww
w:

 2/
10
/2
56
2 
10

:0
6

3
0
 fi
ut
no
u 
2
5
6
2

iv
if

(u
ns

j(
jn

nx
jS

Tj
}j

*l
T)

vi
6M

in
 ci

.ii
u'I

i) ̂
.w

si
ui

^l
or
mn
uw
uw
lj
Jf
iQ
Mu
 ii

]u
wu
>3
ui
J'
5:
jw
im
 76

,8
00
.0
0

M
U
T
 :
 1
/
4

'v
ik

no
iM

si
 5
.
1
"

4
u
n
a
-
v
i

I
 ' 

■ 
■• T

n>
«nn

i
iJ

is
in

»i
Ti

u4
Tu

iri
bu

ffl
yn

ilf
u/

> 
;4

«l
o#

w
/;

-•V
 

lim
Bn

 '
'

::j
ii^

sf
) 

ti
!■ 

I 
.

io
n

\h
u

Ta
iu

^i^
uR

si
oj

76
.8

00
.0

0

fv
n

vi
B

a
■

ju
n

s
'v

i
lU

O
iM

-O
w

nu
tS

nT
i

76
.8

00
.0

0

76
,8

00
.0

0

76
.8

00
.0

0

76
,8

00
.0

0

76
,8

00
.0

0
i^

M
U

n
a

T
l

76
,8

00
.0

0
76

,8
00

.0
0

n
iM

u
n

iT
M

76
.8

00
.0

0
76

.8
00

.0
0

11
U

V
M

V
U

4«
i

76
,8

00
.0

0
76

.8
00

.0
0



luviwuw; 2/10/2562 10:06

MilT: 2/4

«nulvli4inuu

s).w:;iun

"s-ionTsnuwuMlwriBMu n^uwuBCFiMuu-ssuiciniJ-ssa^jf) 2,500.00

"MWIUlMd 5.2"
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fI^llJlJ'5::knm 2562

"vi«noiM«i 5.3"

;  iium^u . ! 4iunvu3uCufln'
.  i ! : i »iai*Tti/bni5n ̂

f: »VIIm8|) . .
fjyii^fftyqp/iiniflTio4oTrD4>»

1  |i3uju
|iJi:vn(u

57/2561 {CNTR.0019/61) 'nuuivmvliliJ ♦ill-fiHDO
54,000.004au1mi 9,000.00|uu<)u

iUisuini
62-03-00111-5320100
00002 -JiuuivinvliliJ fiilflaao

9.000.002  |i3u-iu
jUirvnm

CNTR-0002/61
nuanuivlDlvri^jn
4 59,160.00ju1mi 4,880.00

62-03-00111-5320100- noiiiuiilltlMlwui
4

•nuuinnMiliJ riil*3aotj00003
ou1rm

4.880.003  ii3u.]u
jilisuntu

CNTR-0003/61 •Jiuu3vnivliliJ fiil*3aau
32,400.00 2.700.00

|t4U>IU 62-03-00111-5320100-
00005 •onuu^MTivj-)liJ^isuiw rinl-flaao

4  }t3u>)U
lilisvntu

2,700.00CNTR-0014/61 -nuuiMiimlj riilflaao no^noiwalMlaun
4 27,000.00ju1mi 4,500.00

/i3uou 62-03-00111-5320100-
00004 nuiinmj4ol»n^injnuuivmvl-)1iJ riil-ffsao

5  jijuju
•iJirmtu

4,500.00CNTR-0016/61 «nuu^Mnvl">1j m1*SBatJ nusimi^alMltfivn
33,000.00 5,500.00

!t3u«)u
jUisuiiu 62-03-00111-5320100

00001 •nuiinml^alinrtinJIUU^MTIvlollJ riil^aau
•ll-iulmi

5,500.006  :i3u-ou
jilisunm

CNTR-0004/61 •J-iuu^MTMiunSj finlflaao mjaion^alMl^w-i
32,400.00 2,700.00|i3u-iu

Idismm 62-03-00113-5320100-
■nuuinTMnunSo f1il*flaau00001

2.700.007  jiju-ju
jilirmm

CNTR.0022/61 ■nuuBvmvjilil ♦iilifaau ■nutinoiwalifl^mi/lo")numiinwn 32,000.00-JuSmi 8,000.00
miviRjumulu
•nuuSiniMiliJ|t3u-)u

jlllSMKU 62-03-00121-5320100
nuanoiwalvn^uiinuifiumiinun nnl^aaa00001
-julmimiuBjumulu 8,000.00|
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MUT : 4/48  INUJIJ CNTR-0025/61 JiuuiMnivnliJ
inuinumiinui

riil^oao •nu^nrnwaliid^vn■iJnsvnw
8.000.00 8,000.00

fmuiwumom

'HuuiMinvnliJ62-03-00121-5320100
00003!iJ']£U-|IU nuilimwaltsiliiuifii1i3aatJinuinuriTJinui

miuwumolu
8.000.009  |t3uju

ij'SSUItU
CNTR-0026/61

HiHaao
inuinumiinun 8.000.00wuSmi 8.000.00
mmtMumulu

ji3uju
jUisuim

'TiuuiMinvnliJ62-03-00121-5320100
0 inunfiumiinwn TioiiiumDiMlwxn

4jij^nn
0002 riil^aao

mnwiMummu 8.000.00

285,960.00 53.280.00 53,280.00
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VMJIUlMf) 4

niwiwwwiurJnn

lyifiuiscnua^ijjl^viowuT

iwtJ4 m lUM 30 nutnuu 2562

.  J Tiunn '

i^M^ufchn

^'lUIUl^U

NuiuiJinmuMn ru wiiiu
7,850.28

Nu wUinfii liJiiiu lumi55iinumi3iiTs>jiiiMvl 5%
25.541.64

wuiutJinil-j^nuaqiiyn

wu?utJinil"isnua>inw
119,943.00

6,328.00
wuiutJnnau ̂  (Mwimviei 4.2)

26,770.00

TMJ 186,432.p2
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4.2

nwiuiJ'jsnBUNuiufJnnBu

ivifiLnsi9iiuanjj*li)vl5wui

mtj>j m lUM 30 nuuiou 2562

Tiomi

finil'Ssnujjign^siuniJ'jsiji
16.800.00

wuiJisnuaryiyi
9,920.00

NUtiuuaui4miiJ?uiJwsi;nwin(riaawiiar^BiuiufnnjjFi^winut)>Jwa>jaiu
50.00

ITW 26.7^0.00



Mwiumci 8

iwo^ w luvi 30 numuu 2562 2562

TlOnTJ
^lUlUl^U

wuarawiisiwiinuMi/liJlwunwT w 1 9|annjj2561
10.218.418.89[wuaraw 1 aainw 2561

inn

12.000.203.36

2.997,169.16
iliuiJ'S'nionTswua^ajj'jrvn'n^fl

76.800.00
l^n *inuuiawuaraw

-262.351.14
j  Nuasaw 30 nuoiou 2562

14.811.821.38
|Nuaraw 30 nwoiou 2562 iJirnauaio

1. Mulul'WWJJWFllUMiMnu
0.00

1  2. NurJnn n.a.vi./n.a.o.
2.009,114.61

j  3. anwilmfi
0.00

j  4. anwiinol^aui
0.00

1  5. Miwuau
0.00

1  6. Nuyjua>iiai»ai^M
0.00

7. NUTJiaijqjf (twvnwiluwffiljJl^
0.00

1  8. wu»Jinna>iv|uauq
0.00

1  9. wwaua-j/MU
0.00

10. NuiJisnu^ui
0.00

1  TW 2.009.114.61
1 wuarawvjauiTsnuilin^l^

12.802.706.77

•noasiSufliJTinflWTwwnuw?! 8.1 '2/) / /

/y/U ̂
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iwu>j m luw 30 nuuiou 2562
1  ■■ —

Mwifi/jJisinn .  ... TlpHt^niw .  fKmStufin^ 1

finriaarw^injn'JiuijTnn
937.332.00 821.300.00 821,300.00 0.00

I'M 937,332.00 821.300.0o| 821,300.00 0.00


